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HEADREST HARDWARE
The Corpus 3G back has a 7” horizontal track for the seat back mount. This gives an 
adjustment of about 5” for left and right movement when positioning the headrest hardware. 
The track can also be moved vertically on a pre-drilled hole step pattern.

ULTRA SERIES HEAD POSITIONING SYSTEM
The Stealth Ultra (SU) headrest has the widest range of adjustments for support and 
positioning. Swing away pads and switches can be added to give a wide range of support 
and functions.

COMFORT PLUS SERIES HEADREST
For standard head support we offer our Comfort Plus (CP) series. This headrest can be 
equipped with embedded egg or proximity switches for a sleek look. 

TRI-COMFORT PLUS SERIES HEADREST
Take the standard out of the standard with the latest Stealth’s headrest, the Tri-Comfort 
Plus series. Almost like the Combo Series, the Tri-Comfort extends with ergonomic lateral 
support that promote additional stability and resting points. With many options to choose 
from the TCP series is versatile and easy on the eyes.

COMBO SERIES HEADREST
The Combo (CB) series is a winged style headrest that cradles the head without having 
additional head supports. It consists of a posterior pad and two lateral pads.

ALL POSITIONING SERIES HEADREST
For positioning and support, the All Positioning (AP) is a simple but sleek headrest. Made 
of a very unique malleable metal, the AP can be adjusted on demand.

PERMOBIL HAS RELEASED THEIR NEW CORPUS SERIES MOBILE CHAIRS AND IN TURN STEALTH PRODUCTS 
HAS DEVELOPED A WIDE RANGE OF MOUNTING OPTIONS FOR OUR MANY ACCESSORIES TO GIVE A 
CLEAN SLEEK LOOK. 

THE NEW CORPUS SERIES

Ultra Series

Combo Series AP Series

Comfort Plus Series

Tri-Comfort + Series



LATERAL SUPPORT
The Worlds Best Laterals Series (TWB) contains the most versatile laterals on the 
market. The TWB series can be used for thoracic (TWBL) and pelvic support (TWBADD), 
and also comes in a miniaturized (Niño Series) pediatric version (TWBNL). The TWB 
series is comprised of link hardware, that allows for inset/offset adjustment and growth 
manipulation to accommodate any size client with ease. The swing-away feature is 
equipped on all TWB series laterals allowing for easy transfer. The addition of the Full 
Surface Contact (FSC) feature takes this lateral to a whole new level by offering support on 
a 360° axis. It allows for the pad to simulate therapist’s hands by rotating to the curvatures 
of the body. If parts of the chair interfere with the swing away feature, then the SWINK 
option would give a second position for links to swing away. 

THIN STYLE LATERALS
Stealth Products also offers a sleeker thin style lateral (TWBTL) without link or with link 
(TWBSTL) that have a slim line profile and reduced weight. The thoracic laterals mount 
with an after market track developed by Stealth Products for the CS3G seating, while the 
pelvic utilizes the tracks on the seat.

KNEE STOPS
The stops add comfort to the body and keep limbs positioned with ease. They swing away 
to assist in transfers as well and adapt to the tracks that Permobil implemented on their 
chair (KN1ADD-TRK) or in their existing mounts (KN1ADD).

ELBOW STOPS
These support/stops feature the swing away option and the rotating pads that will move 
in almost any direction. They can be mounted on tracks or on canes. Many options are 
available for the foam and cover materials.

PORTABLE DIGITAL MEDIA MOUNT
Stealth has developed several mounts for digital electronic 
peripherals. These include the iPad® (1&2), Motorola®  xZoom™, 
laptops, and universal cell phone mounts. The TWBM260-IP is 
the adapter for these peripheral mounts that we have created 
to mount under armrests of the new Permobil chairs that are 
equipped with track mounting.

GATLIN MID-LINE MOUNTS
The Gatlin series is a mid-line positioning system for trays, 
switches, displays, and driver controls. The GAT400P has 
8 locking positions and GAT405P is a swing away style that 
rotates on a 95° or 180° horizontal rotation. These part 
numbers will mount in the arm mounts provided by Permobil.Stealth Tablets Mounts

Thin Laterals (TWBSTL)
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Knee Stops Elbow Stops

Gatlin Mid-line Mount with Mini Eclipse Tray



And Growing...
Become a distributor and be part of our team.

Stealth Products, Inc. Worldwide Distribution

1.800.965.9229 | fx 1.800.806.1225 | info@stealthproducts.com | 104 John Kelly Drive, Burnet, TX 78611

Management
Lorenzo Romero
CEO
lorenzo@stealthproducts.com

Cesar Perea
Director of Manufacturing
cesar@stealthproducts.com

Gabriel Romero
Director of Sales and Marketing
gabriel@stealthproducts.com

Mark Scott
National Sales Manager
mark@stealthproducts.com

Cory Monks
Seating Manager
cory@stealthproducts.com

Scott Brown
Business Development Manager
scott@stealthproducts.com

Mitch Komisar
Global Sales Manager
mitch@stealthproducts.com

Karen Dowers
Sales Manager
karen@stealthproducts.com

Accounting
Marrietta C. Williams 
Accounts Receivables
marrietta@stealthproducts.com

Seating Specialists
Donna Yamamoto
Custom Seating Representative
donnay@stealthproducts.com

Janice Garner
Custom Seating Specialist
janice@stealthproducts.com

Shanon R. Davis
Custom Seating Specialist
shannon@stealthproducts.com

Trey Beninghove
Custom Seating Representative
trey@stealthproducts.com

Vanessa Hoover
Custom Seating Representative
vanessa@stealthproducts.com

Customer Service
Amy Kafka
Customer Service Representative
amy@stealthproducts.com

Gia Ming
Custom Seating Representative
gia@stealthproducts.com

Melissa Barnard
Customer Service Representative
melissa@stealthproducts.com

Molly Warnock
Customer Service Representative
molly@stealthproducts.com

Velma Beltran
Customer Service Representative
velma@stealthproducts.com

International 
Representatives
Katrina Scott
International Representative
katrina@stealthproducts.com

Home Office
TEAM MEMBERS
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All Pro
John Monroe
jonmonroe1@aol.com
Maryland - Virginia

Brewis Group Inc.
Barry Brewis
barryb@brewisgroup.com
Portland - Oregon - Southwest Washington

Wayne Grapes
wayneg@brewisgroup.com
California North Central - Nevada

Ken Nelson
kenn@brewisgroup.com
Alaska - Oregon

Duane Rhodes
duaner@brewisgroup.com
Western Washington

Craig Richardson
craigr@brewisgroup.com
California Bay

Lisa Vons Cooper
lisav@brewisgroup.com
Los Angeles California

Brad White
bradw@brewisgroup.com
Southern California

Ralph Zimmerman
ralphz@brewisgroup.com
Idaho - Montana - East Washington

Ed Med
Ed Brooks
edbrooks3@verizon.net
Pennsylvania East - New Jersey

Rehab Concepts
Mike Carlson
mikec@rehabconcepts.org
Minnesota - Iowa - North Dakota - South 
Dakota

Rehab Marketing
Melissa Coombs
melissa@rehabmarketing.com
Maine - Vermont - New Hampshire

Richard Dove
richard@rehabmarketing.com
Massachusetts - Connecticut - Rhode Island

Rehab Representatives
Paula Maiberger
pmailberger@mindspring.com
Alabama - Georgia

Roger Felske Associates Inc
Roger Felske
rfelske@aol.com
New York

Southern Rehab Reps
Lynn Springfield
southernrehabrep@gmail.com
Central Texas - South Texas -
- Louisiana - Mississippi

Billy Good
billygood@sbcglobal.net
North Texas - Oklahoma - Arkansas

Target Medical Sales
Bob Brown
bob@targetmed.com
North Ohio - West Pennsylvania - West Virginia

Casey Clark
casey@targetmed.com
Ohio - Michigan

Mark Swearingen
mark@targetmed.com 
Indiana - Kentucky

Townsend Rep Group
John Burley
jburley@comcast.net
Florida

Alicia Westbrooks
awestbrooks@townsendrepgroup.com
North Carolina - South Carolina
Jacksonville Florida - Tennessee

Willcare Associates
Willa Moats
willcare@ptd.net
New York

Joe Norton
jnorton810@aol.com
Delaware - New Jersey

International
Abilia
Bjørn Arntzen
info@abilia.no
Norway

Avoris Oy
Jorma Kokko
myynti@avoris.fi
Finland

BES Rehab Ltd.
Barend ter Haar BSc DPhil ATP
barend@bescorporate.net
United Kingdom
Boavista Solutions
Adner Silva
adner@boavistasolutions.eu
Portugal

Bodytech S.r.l
Andrea De Ranieri
info@bodytechitalia.it
Italy

Doove Products BV
Bas Roeleveld
products@doove.nl
Netherlands Holland

Handico Finland
Sami Martin
sami.martin@handico.fi
Finland

Invacare
Ian Mortimer
sales@invacare.com.au
Australia

Charles Harrison
sales@invacare.ca
Canada

Yvonne Glidden
sales@invacare.co.nz
New Zealand

JC Medical Instruments
Mr. Kevin Wei
kevin@jc-medical.com
Taiwan

Licon Rehab
Mr. Gordon Wong
liconrehab@ctimail3.com
Hong Kong, China

Madame Dubarry, S.A. de C.V.
Karla Plant
kplant@medical-center.com.mx
Mexico

Medema Norge
Peter Nielsen
firmapost@medema.no
Norway, Denmark, Sweeden

Medimec
Dr. Mathias Capelli
customerservice@medimec.it
Italy

MMS
Jessica Greaney
info@mmsmedical.ie
Ireland

Mobility One
Donovan Walters
donovan@mobilityone.co.za
South Africa

Rehab®
Diego Rios
ventas@ortopediarehab.com.ar
South America, Colombia, Argentina, Urugüay

Rochester
Eliseo Espinas Salas
principal@rochestermexico.com
Mexico

Rubato Co., LTD
James
rubatocare@yahoo.com
South Korea

Rupiani
Jean-Marie Mangenot - President
jm.mangenot@rupiani.fr
France

SIP Seating SL
Filipe Correia
info@sipseating.com
Spain

Special Needs For Special People
Yishak 
yishak@netvision.net.il
Israel

Technik & Reha Vertriebs GmBH
Albert Föhrenbühler
a.fohrenbuhler@t-rv.de
Germany

Technoline Ltd.
Charlot Scicluna
cscicluna@technoline-mt.com
Malta

Tendercare Ltd
Amanda Adams
info@tendercareltd.com
United Kingdom, Ireland

Unique Perspectives
Brian Dillon
brian@click2go.ie
Ireland

Yuki Trading
Mr. Koji Sano
sano@yukitrading.com
Japan

United States International (CONT)

The following States are being served directly by our home office
ARIZONA • COLORADO • ILLINOIS • KANSAS • MISSOURI • NEBRASKA • NEW MEXICO • UTAH • VERMONT • WYOMING 

http://www.facebook.com/pages/Burnet-TX/Stealth-Products-Inc/149488435083388
http://twitter.com/stealthproducts
mailto:gabriel@stealthproducts.com
http://www.stealthproducts.com

